
3,11 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 80 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M 0:10:19,7

2. Weiss Karel 118 TY Otice 1988 M 0:10:37,9 0:00:18,2

3. Mokroš Miroslav 91 SSK Vitkovice 1988 M 0:10:52,4 0:00:32,7

4. Šerek Ondřej 48 SSK Vítkovice 2000 M 0:11:00,1 0:00:40,4

5. Janeček Tomáš 117 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M 0:11:10,0 0:00:50,3

6. Dominik Ondřej 114 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 M 0:11:16,6 0:00:56,9

7. Josefus Petr 101 Hlučín 1986 M 0:11:23,7 0:01:04,0

8. Mučka Jiří 77 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:11:26,1 0:01:06,4

9. Hanzlík Patrik 126 Vlčí smečka 1982 M 0:11:27,0 0:01:07,3

10. Velký Stanislav 44 Kozmice 1989 M 0:11:27,9 0:01:08,2

11. Šindelek Vladan 19 Pržmo 1967 M 0:11:31,1 0:01:11,4

12. Šindelek Dan 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M 0:11:34,3 0:01:14,6

13. Škapa Marek 88 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M 0:11:36,8 0:01:17,1

14. Šerek Radomír 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 M 0:11:40,2 0:01:20,5

15. Böhm David 42 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M 0:11:42,0 0:01:22,3

16. Paseka Vojtěch 3 MK Seitl Ostrava 2004 M 0:11:48,9 0:01:29,2

17. Sturz Jan 31 Fajna Prajzská 2002 M 0:11:54,7 0:01:35,0

18. Viktorini Vlastimil 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1990 M 0:12:01,1 0:01:41,4

19. Melecký Marin 38 Kravaře 1974 M 0:12:22,1 0:02:02,4

20. Melecký Lukáš 34 Tým Katrván 2002 M 0:12:24,3 0:02:04,6

21. Sekanina Petr 76 Krnov 1980 M 0:12:30,7 0:02:11,0

22. Damek Michal 23 MK Seitl Ostrava 1975 M 0:12:31,5 0:02:11,8

23. Papaj Tomáš 2 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 M 0:12:32,8 0:02:13,1

24. Wawreczka David 92 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 M 0:12:34,2 0:02:14,5

25. Frydrýšek Šimon 83 2011 K 0:12:35,1 0:02:15,4

26. Axman Marek 53 DK Bikeshop Racing Team 1985 M 0:12:36,1 0:02:16,4

27. Hák Václav 30 Fajna Cisarska 2001 M 0:12:37,3 0:02:17,6

28. Kilinger Michal 28 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1998 M 0:12:38,6 0:02:18,9

29. Hloušek Aleš 106 iTT Ostrava 1987 M 0:12:57,9 0:02:38,2

30. Jeřábek Martin 39 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1974 M 0:13:02,6 0:02:42,9

31. Boža Václav 89 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 M 0:13:10,3 0:02:50,6

32. Axman Matěj 102 DK Bikeshop Racing Team 2010 K 0:13:27,8 0:03:08,1

33. Rygel Přemysl 51 Děhylov 1979 M 0:13:33,0 0:03:13,3

34. Zmarzlák Milan 125 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1957 M 0:13:35,5 0:03:15,8

35. Beinhauerová Lenka 105 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 Ž 0:13:37,8 0:03:18,1
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36. Böhm Jaroslav 41 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 M 0:13:38,7 0:03:19,0

37. Tomkiv Lukáš 29 Český běžecký klub 1998 M 0:13:45,4 0:03:25,7

38. Kramný Ondřej 98 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M 0:13:46,6 0:03:26,9

39. Schneider Kamil 116 Erholung Bolatice 1972 M 0:13:55,7 0:03:36,0

40. Kundrát Václav 119 Jilešovice 2011 K 0:14:02,2 0:03:42,5

41. Krajíčková Veronika 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 Ž 0:14:03,1 0:03:43,4

42. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 M 0:14:05,7 0:03:46,0

43. Šereková Anna 68 Fulnek 2000 Ž 0:14:07,5 0:03:47,8

44. Rybová Pavlína 58 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 Ž 0:14:12,0 0:03:52,3

45. Murárik Radim 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1992 M 0:14:13,0 0:03:53,3

46. Kalvar Pavel 46 Darkovice 1982 M 0:14:14,7 0:03:55,0

47. Volný Jan 95 Opava 1988 M 0:14:16,1 0:03:56,4

48. Ther Dominik 131 Rundal.cz 1991 M 0:14:19,2 0:03:59,5

49. Šrajer Jan 130 Rundal.cz 1991 M 0:14:20,3 0:04:00,6

50. Dominiková Jana 66 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 Ž 0:14:21,5 0:04:01,8

51. Pachtová Iva 62 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 Ž 0:14:27,5 0:04:07,8

52. Velká Pavla 43 Kozmice 1998 Ž 0:14:35,9 0:04:16,2

53. Hájek Petr 15 Markvartovice 1990 M 0:14:37,4 0:04:17,7

54. Kotásek Adam 25 Nitěnky 2002 M 0:14:49,4 0:04:29,7

55. Bíbrlík Martin 74 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K 0:14:53,4 0:04:33,7

56. Bíbrlík David 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M 0:14:53,6 0:04:33,9

57. Šeděnková Kateřina 109 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:15:00,1 0:04:40,4

58. Filgas Ondřej 90 MK Klimkovice 1981 M 0:15:01,3 0:04:41,6

59. Rausová Váhalová Zuzana 85 SNS Jilešovice 1987 Ž 0:15:09,7 0:04:50,0

60. Brož Petr 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 M 0:15:10,7 0:04:51,0

61. Hájovská Lýdie 110 Hlučín 1997 Ž 0:15:11,7 0:04:52,0

62. Albrecht Jiří 121 Jilešovice 1989 M 0:15:18,3 0:04:58,6

63. Bezděk Lukáš 129 Jilešovice 2000 M 0:15:19,2 0:04:59,5

64. Prudil Pavel 7 Run the World 1966 M 0:15:26,9 0:05:07,2

65. Hercíková Beáta 61 Poruba 1995 Ž 0:15:29,7 0:05:10,0

66. Paseková Kateřina 56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 Ž 0:15:33,3 0:05:13,6

67. Snášel Daniel 70 BK Ludgeřovice 2011 K 0:15:34,3 0:05:14,6

68. Skřipec Ondřej 36 Ostrava - Poruba 1982 M 0:15:36,5 0:05:16,8

69. Kakalajčík Jiří 8 Jilešovice 1993 M 0:15:37,1 0:05:17,4

70. Gono Pavel 6 Ostrava 1990 M 0:15:37,4 0:05:17,7

71. Kalwarová Alena 113 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Ž 0:15:37,9 0:05:18,2

72. Fojth Michal 24 Nítěnky 1980 M 0:15:40,8 0:05:21,1

73. Nový Radomír 99 Plavčíci 1972 M 0:15:44,4 0:05:24,7

74. Hastík Martin 108 FC mi se nechce 1982 M 0:15:50,9 0:05:31,2
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75. Snášel Lukáš 72 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K 0:15:52,1 0:05:32,4

76. nášelová Navrátilová Vendul 54 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 Ž 0:15:54,9 0:05:35,2

77. Konečná Gabriela 81 Iz 40,31 1980 Ž 0:15:56,0 0:05:36,3

78. Solnař Radim 84 Štítina 1981 M 0:15:56,7 0:05:37,0

79. Skowronek Ondřej 93 Háj ve Slezsku 1989 M 0:16:05,7 0:05:46,0

80. Vytisk Alfons 22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 M 0:16:08,1 0:05:48,4

81. Kramný Pavel 96 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 M 0:16:11,6 0:05:51,9

82. Sobierajski Przemek 33 Racibórz 1973 M 0:16:17,2 0:05:57,5

83. Běhunčíková Lenka 107 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:16:18,4 0:05:58,7

84. Hrbáč Jiří 115 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 M 0:16:20,1 0:06:00,4

85. Fajkus Tomáš 134 VZS Ostrava 1973 M 0:16:20,2 0:06:00,5

86. Skřipcová Irena 63 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 Ž 0:16:25,8 0:06:06,1

87. Kocián Vojtěch 132 SDH Jilešovice 2011 K 0:16:27,0 0:06:07,3

88. Lesniczak Jan 122 Smečka 1996 M 0:16:29,5 0:06:09,8

89. Kozáček Tomáš 123 Smečka 1995 M 0:16:29,7 0:06:10,0

90. Hájovský Tomáš 111 Hlučín 1964 M 0:16:42,2 0:06:22,5

91. Muczka Daniel 16 Háj ve Slezsku 1990 M 0:16:44,7 0:06:25,0

92. Bajerová Kristýna 57 Kozmice 1996 Ž 0:16:53,8 0:06:34,1

93. Mučka Dominik 78 BK Ludgeřovice 2012 K 0:16:56,7 0:06:37,0

94. Šelong Tadeáš 103 MK Seitl Ostrava 2009 K 0:16:59,5 0:06:39,8

95. Pach Radomír 86 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 M 0:17:02,1 0:06:42,4

96. Šelongová Viktorie 104 MK Seitl Ostrava 2011 H 0:17:06,6 0:06:46,9

97. Šustek Petr 4 1978 M 0:17:06,7 0:06:47,0

98. Kalvar Jonáš 75 Darkovice 2011 K 0:17:20,5 0:07:00,8

99. Glajcar Katarzyna 67 Polsko 1989 Ž 0:17:23,5 0:07:03,8

100. Glajcar Tomasz 47 Skoczow 1976 M 0:17:24,3 0:07:04,6

101. Skoumal Vladimír 100 Ostrava 1957 M 0:17:25,7 0:07:06,0

102. Jakeš Tomáš 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 M 0:17:26,2 0:07:06,5

103. Bobrová Adéla 60 SDH Jilešovice 2002 Ž 0:17:27,6 0:07:07,9

104. Surovíková Karolína 59 SDH Jilešovice 2004 Ž 0:17:27,9 0:07:08,2

105. Kozlovská Kateřina 79 Jilešovice 2007 Ž 0:17:28,2 0:07:08,5

106. Nejedlý Tomáš 37 Ostrava - Poruba 1979 M 0:17:48,1 0:07:28,4

107. Svojanovská Anna 128 Ostrava 1995 Ž 0:18:06,4 0:07:46,7

108. Jadrníček Petr 127 Pedro Poruba 1957 M 0:18:06,5 0:07:46,8

109. Fajkusová Bára 133 Ostrava 2003 Ž 0:18:15,7 0:07:56,0

110. Rinka Erich 32 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M 0:19:42,0 0:09:22,3

111. Matýsková Andera 124 BK Ludgeřovice 1972 Ž 0:19:42,3 0:09:22,6

112. Kundrátová Jana 120 Jilešovice 1981 Ž 0:19:51,0 0:09:31,3

113. Seitlová Marcela 82 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 Ž 0:20:09,1 0:09:49,4
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114. Skomorowski Stanisław 45 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 M 0:20:28,9 0:10:09,2

115. Böhmová Barbora 112 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž 0:20:38,9 0:10:19,2

116. Pěntková Natálie 55 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž 0:20:39,0 0:10:19,3

117. Bajgarová Zuzana 64 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 Ž 0:20:39,1 0:10:19,4

118. Ursíniová Zdeňka 87 Frýdek - Místek 1969 Ž 0:22:24,1 0:12:04,4

119. Kunath Pavel 26 Nítěnky 1972 M 0:22:40,0 0:12:20,3

120. Volný Jiří 94 Slezan Opava 1956 M 0:23:54,0 0:13:34,3

121. Šereková Dagmar 69 Fulnek 1976 Ž 0:24:51,1 0:14:31,4

122. Popek Martin 97 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M 0:49:27,0 0:39:07,3
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3,11 KM - KLUCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Frydrýšek Šimon 83 2011 K 0:12:35,1

2. Axman Matěj 102 DK Bikeshop Racing Team 2010 K 0:13:27,8 0:00:52,7

3. Kundrát Václav 119 Jilešovice 2011 K 0:14:02,2 0:01:27,1

4. Bíbrlík Martin 74 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K 0:14:53,4 0:02:18,3

5. Snášel Daniel 70 BK Ludgeřovice 2011 K 0:15:34,3 0:02:59,2

6. Snášel Lukáš 72 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K 0:15:52,1 0:03:17,0

7. Kocián Vojtěch 132 SDH Jilešovice 2011 K 0:16:27,0 0:03:51,9

8. Mučka Dominik 78 BK Ludgeřovice 2012 K 0:16:56,7 0:04:21,6

9. Šelong Tadeáš 103 MK Seitl Ostrava 2009 K 0:16:59,5 0:04:24,4

10. Kalvar Jonáš 75 Darkovice 2011 K 0:17:20,5 0:04:45,4

3,11 KM - HOLKY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šelongová Viktorie 104 MK Seitl Ostrava 2011 H 0:17:06,6

3,11 KM - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 80 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M 0:10:19,7

2. Weiss Karel 118 TY Otice 1988 M 0:10:37,9 0:00:18,2

3. Mokroš Miroslav 91 SSK Vitkovice 1988 M 0:10:52,4 0:00:32,7

4. Šerek Ondřej 48 SSK Vítkovice 2000 M 0:11:00,1 0:00:40,4

5. Janeček Tomáš 117 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M 0:11:10,0 0:00:50,3

6. Dominik Ondřej 114 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 M 0:11:16,6 0:00:56,9

7. Josefus Petr 101 Hlučín 1986 M 0:11:23,7 0:01:04,0

8. Mučka Jiří 77 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:11:26,1 0:01:06,4

9. Hanzlík Patrik 126 Vlčí smečka 1982 M 0:11:27,0 0:01:07,3

10. Velký Stanislav 44 Kozmice 1989 M 0:11:27,9 0:01:08,2

11. Šindelek Vladan 19 Pržmo 1967 M 0:11:31,1 0:01:11,4

12. Šindelek Dan 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M 0:11:34,3 0:01:14,6

13. Škapa Marek 88 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M 0:11:36,8 0:01:17,1

14. Šerek Radomír 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 M 0:11:40,2 0:01:20,5

15. Böhm David 42 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M 0:11:42,0 0:01:22,3

16. Paseka Vojtěch 3 MK Seitl Ostrava 2004 M 0:11:48,9 0:01:29,2

17. Sturz Jan 31 Fajna Prajzská 2002 M 0:11:54,7 0:01:35,0

18. Viktorini Vlastimil 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1990 M 0:12:01,1 0:01:41,4

19. Melecký Marin 38 Kravaře 1974 M 0:12:22,1 0:02:02,4

20. Melecký Lukáš 34 Tým Katrván 2002 M 0:12:24,3 0:02:04,6
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21. Sekanina Petr 76 Krnov 1980 M 0:12:30,7 0:02:11,0

22. Damek Michal 23 MK Seitl Ostrava 1975 M 0:12:31,5 0:02:11,8

23. Papaj Tomáš 2 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 M 0:12:32,8 0:02:13,1

24. Wawreczka David 92 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 M 0:12:34,2 0:02:14,5

25. Axman Marek 53 DK Bikeshop Racing Team 1985 M 0:12:36,1 0:02:16,4

26. Hák Václav 30 Fajna Cisarska 2001 M 0:12:37,3 0:02:17,6

27. Kilinger Michal 28 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1998 M 0:12:38,6 0:02:18,9

28. Hloušek Aleš 106 iTT Ostrava 1987 M 0:12:57,9 0:02:38,2

29. Jeřábek Martin 39 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1974 M 0:13:02,6 0:02:42,9

30. Boža Václav 89 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 M 0:13:10,3 0:02:50,6

31. Rygel Přemysl 51 Děhylov 1979 M 0:13:33,0 0:03:13,3

32. Zmarzlák Milan 125 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1957 M 0:13:35,5 0:03:15,8

33. Böhm Jaroslav 41 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 M 0:13:38,7 0:03:19,0

34. Tomkiv Lukáš 29 Český běžecký klub 1998 M 0:13:45,4 0:03:25,7

35. Kramný Ondřej 98 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M 0:13:46,6 0:03:26,9

36. Schneider Kamil 116 Erholung Bolatice 1972 M 0:13:55,7 0:03:36,0

37. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 M 0:14:05,7 0:03:46,0

38. Murárik Radim 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1992 M 0:14:13,0 0:03:53,3

39. Kalvar Pavel 46 Darkovice 1982 M 0:14:14,7 0:03:55,0

40. Volný Jan 95 Opava 1988 M 0:14:16,1 0:03:56,4

41. Ther Dominik 131 Rundal.cz 1991 M 0:14:19,2 0:03:59,5

42. Šrajer Jan 130 Rundal.cz 1991 M 0:14:20,3 0:04:00,6

43. Hájek Petr 15 Markvartovice 1990 M 0:14:37,4 0:04:17,7

44. Kotásek Adam 25 Nitěnky 2002 M 0:14:49,4 0:04:29,7

45. Bíbrlík David 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M 0:14:53,6 0:04:33,9

46. Filgas Ondřej 90 MK Klimkovice 1981 M 0:15:01,3 0:04:41,6

47. Brož Petr 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 M 0:15:10,7 0:04:51,0

48. Albrecht Jiří 121 Jilešovice 1989 M 0:15:18,3 0:04:58,6

49. Bezděk Lukáš 129 Jilešovice 2000 M 0:15:19,2 0:04:59,5

50. Prudil Pavel 7 Run the World 1966 M 0:15:26,9 0:05:07,2

51. Skřipec Ondřej 36 Ostrava - Poruba 1982 M 0:15:36,5 0:05:16,8

52. Kakalajčík Jiří 8 Jilešovice 1993 M 0:15:37,1 0:05:17,4

53. Gono Pavel 6 Ostrava 1990 M 0:15:37,4 0:05:17,7

54. Fojth Michal 24 Nítěnky 1980 M 0:15:40,8 0:05:21,1

55. Nový Radomír 99 Plavčíci 1972 M 0:15:44,4 0:05:24,7

56. Hastík Martin 108 FC mi se nechce 1982 M 0:15:50,9 0:05:31,2

57. Solnař Radim 84 Štítina 1981 M 0:15:56,7 0:05:37,0

58. Skowronek Ondřej 93 Háj ve Slezsku 1989 M 0:16:05,7 0:05:46,0

59. Vytisk Alfons 22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 M 0:16:08,1 0:05:48,4
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60. Kramný Pavel 96 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 M 0:16:11,6 0:05:51,9

61. Sobierajski Przemek 33 Racibórz 1973 M 0:16:17,2 0:05:57,5

62. Hrbáč Jiří 115 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 M 0:16:20,1 0:06:00,4

63. Fajkus Tomáš 134 VZS Ostrava 1973 M 0:16:20,2 0:06:00,5

64. Lesniczak Jan 122 Smečka 1996 M 0:16:29,5 0:06:09,8

65. Kozáček Tomáš 123 Smečka 1995 M 0:16:29,7 0:06:10,0

66. Hájovský Tomáš 111 Hlučín 1964 M 0:16:42,2 0:06:22,5

67. Muczka Daniel 16 Háj ve Slezsku 1990 M 0:16:44,7 0:06:25,0

68. Pach Radomír 86 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 M 0:17:02,1 0:06:42,4

69. Šustek Petr 4 1978 M 0:17:06,7 0:06:47,0

70. Glajcar Tomasz 47 Skoczow 1976 M 0:17:24,3 0:07:04,6

71. Skoumal Vladimír 100 Ostrava 1957 M 0:17:25,7 0:07:06,0

72. Jakeš Tomáš 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 M 0:17:26,2 0:07:06,5

73. Nejedlý Tomáš 37 Ostrava - Poruba 1979 M 0:17:48,1 0:07:28,4

74. Jadrníček Petr 127 Pedro Poruba 1957 M 0:18:06,5 0:07:46,8

75. Rinka Erich 32 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M 0:19:42,0 0:09:22,3

76. Skomorowski Stanisław 45 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 M 0:20:28,9 0:10:09,2

77. Kunath Pavel 26 Nítěnky 1972 M 0:22:40,0 0:12:20,3

78. Volný Jiří 94 Slezan Opava 1956 M 0:23:54,0 0:13:34,3

79. Popek Martin 97 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M 0:49:27,0 0:39:07,3

3,11 KM - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Beinhauerová Lenka 105 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 Ž 0:13:37,8

2. Krajíčková Veronika 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 Ž 0:14:03,1 0:00:25,3

3. Šereková Anna 68 Fulnek 2000 Ž 0:14:07,5 0:00:29,7

4. Rybová Pavlína 58 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 Ž 0:14:12,0 0:00:34,2

5. Dominiková Jana 66 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 Ž 0:14:21,5 0:00:43,7

6. Pachtová Iva 62 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 Ž 0:14:27,5 0:00:49,7

7. Velká Pavla 43 Kozmice 1998 Ž 0:14:35,9 0:00:58,1

8. Šeděnková Kateřina 109 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:15:00,1 0:01:22,3

9. Rausová Váhalová Zuzana 85 SNS Jilešovice 1987 Ž 0:15:09,7 0:01:31,9

10. Hájovská Lýdie 110 Hlučín 1997 Ž 0:15:11,7 0:01:33,9

11. Hercíková Beáta 61 Poruba 1995 Ž 0:15:29,7 0:01:51,9

12. Paseková Kateřina 56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 Ž 0:15:33,3 0:01:55,5

13. Kalwarová Alena 113 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Ž 0:15:37,9 0:02:00,1

14. nášelová Navrátilová Vendul 54 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 Ž 0:15:54,9 0:02:17,1

15. Konečná Gabriela 81 Iz 40,31 1980 Ž 0:15:56,0 0:02:18,2

16. Běhunčíková Lenka 107 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:16:18,4 0:02:40,6
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17. Skřipcová Irena 63 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 Ž 0:16:25,8 0:02:48,0

18. Bajerová Kristýna 57 Kozmice 1996 Ž 0:16:53,8 0:03:16,0

19. Glajcar Katarzyna 67 Polsko 1989 Ž 0:17:23,5 0:03:45,7

20. Bobrová Adéla 60 SDH Jilešovice 2002 Ž 0:17:27,6 0:03:49,8

21. Surovíková Karolína 59 SDH Jilešovice 2004 Ž 0:17:27,9 0:03:50,1

22. Kozlovská Kateřina 79 Jilešovice 2007 Ž 0:17:28,2 0:03:50,4

23. Svojanovská Anna 128 Ostrava 1995 Ž 0:18:06,4 0:04:28,6

24. Fajkusová Bára 133 Ostrava 2003 Ž 0:18:15,7 0:04:37,9

25. Matýsková Andera 124 BK Ludgeřovice 1972 Ž 0:19:42,3 0:06:04,5

26. Kundrátová Jana 120 Jilešovice 1981 Ž 0:19:51,0 0:06:13,2

27. Seitlová Marcela 82 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 Ž 0:20:09,1 0:06:31,3

28. Böhmová Barbora 112 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž 0:20:38,9 0:07:01,1

29. Pěntková Natálie 55 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž 0:20:39,0 0:07:01,2

30. Bajgarová Zuzana 64 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 Ž 0:20:39,1 0:07:01,3

31. Ursíniová Zdeňka 87 Frýdek - Místek 1969 Ž 0:22:24,1 0:08:46,3

32. Šereková Dagmar 69 Fulnek 1976 Ž 0:24:51,1 0:11:13,3
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